
Practice Schedule April 2021

Schedule Note
1-Apr Thu off

2-Apr Fri off

3-Apr Sat 13-17  @上智

4-Apr Sun 13-17  @上智

5-Apr Mon off

6-Apr Tue ？ 未定

7-Apr Wed
9:35-

12:35
 @上智 with 一橋（5,6人）

8-Apr Thu off

9-Apr Fri off

10-Apr Sat 13-17  @上智

11-Apr Sun 13-17  ＠上智 with 学習院 （16:10-16:45 スイム）

12-Apr Mon (9:30-12)

13-Apr Tue 9:30-12

14-Apr Wed 9:30-12

15-Apr Thu 15-17

16-Apr Fri (15-17)

17-Apr Sat 14-17  @上智

18-Apr Sun 9-12  @成蹊 with順天？

19-Apr Mon (9:30-12)

20-Apr Tue 9:30-12

21-Apr Wed 9:30-12

22-Apr Thu 15-17

23-Apr Fri (15-17)

24-Apr Sat 14-17  @上智

25-Apr Sun ？  @他校遠征の予定 （時間未定） 

26-Apr Mon (9:30-12)

27-Apr Tue 9:30-12

28-Apr Wed 9:30-12

29-Apr Thu ？ 外部プールか遠征 (未定）

30-Apr Fri (15-17)

4/12~ 月～土 上智練再開（月・金は自主練）

一般遊泳の時間もお金払えば自主練でスイムできます


